
E S S E N T I A L  P A C K A G E

4 

5 

9 

13 

14 

25 

26 

34 

39 

41 

43 

46 

47 

52 

62 

69 

70 

KFOR-NBC 

KOCO-ABC 

KWTV-CBS 

OETA-PBS 

KTBO-TBN 

KOKH-FOX 

C-SPAN 

KOCB-The CW 

The Weather Channel 

QVC 

KAUT-Freedom 43 

KOCM-Daystar 

HSN 

KSBI 52 Family 

KOPX-ION 

BYU TV 

Inspiration Network 

C H A N N E L  G U I D E

W W W . P O T E L C O . C O M

3 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

35 

37 

39 

40 

42 

44 

45 

48 

49 

50 

51 

53 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

64 

IFC 

ESPN 

TNT 

TBS 

FX 

Syfy 

ESPNU 

ESPN2 

ESPN Classic 

ESPN News 

Fox Sports OK 

FXX 

Fox Sports 1 

Golf Channel 

NBC Sports Network 

NFL Network 

CNN 

TruTV 

Fox News 

Fox Business 

HLN 

MSNBC 

CNBC 

Fox Sports Plus 

The Weather Ch .  OKC 

USA Network 

Food Network 

E !  

DIY Network 

HGTV 

Cooking Channel 

Discovery Life Channel 

WGN 

Freeform 

Hallmark 

GSN 

Boomerang 

Hallmark Movie & Myst .  

National Geographic 

History Channel 

TLC 

Travel Channel 

Animal Planet 

65 

66 

67 

68 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

81 

82 

89 

91 

94 

95 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

108 

110 

111 

113 

216 

218 

220 

FYI 

Vice 

Bravo 

Disney Jr .  

Lifetime Movie Net .  

AMC 

A&E 

Lifetime Movie Net .  

Oxygen 

WE TV 

Turner Classic Movies 

FX Movie Channel 

Lifetime Real Women 

GAC 

Disney Channel 

DisneyXD 

Cartoon Network 

Discovery 

Investigation Discov .  

OWN 

Destination America 

Discovery Family Ch .  

Science 

American Hero 's Ch .  

BBC America 

Outdoor Channel 

RFD-TV 

SEC Network 

Nat Geo Wild 

Universal Kids 

Fuse 

Fusion 

E X P A N D E D  P A C K A G E

71 

72 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

KTUZ-Telemundo 

EWTN 

Me-TV 

Antenna TV 

News 9 Now 

OETA Kids 

QUBO 

Charge !  

TBD 

This TV 

Stadium 

COMET TV 

Escape 

OETA Okla 

OETA Create 

1004 

1005 

1006 

1009 

1011 

1012 

1013 

1015 

1016 

1018 

1019 

1020 

1021 

1023 

1024 

1025 

1033 

1034 

1035 

1040 

1042 

1043 

1048 

1051 

1052 

1053 

1058 

1059 

1060 

1061 

1062 

1063 

1064 

1067 

1071 

1073 

1075 

1076 

1091 

1094 

1098 

1101 

1103 

1111 

1117 

1118 

1119 

KFOR-NBC 

KOCO-ABC 

ESPN 

KWTV-CBS 

FX 

Syfy 

OETA-PBS 

ESPNU 

ESPN2 

ESPNews 

Fox Sports OK 

FXX 

Fox Sports 1 

NBC Sports 

NFL Network 

KOKH-FOX 

MSNBC 

KOCB-The CW 

CNBC 

USA Network 

Food Network 

KAUT-Freedom 43 

HGTV 

WGN 

KSBI 52 Family 

Freeform 

Hallmark Movie & Myst .  

National Geographic 

History Channel 

TLC 

KOPX-ION 

Travel Channel 

Animal Planet 

Bravo 

KTUZ-Telemundo 

Lifetime Movie Net .  

A&E 

Lifetime   

Disney Channel 

DisneyXD 

Discovery 

Destination America 

Science 

SEC Network 

AXS TV 

HDNet Movies 

Velocity 

H D  C H A N N E L S  

P R E M I U M  C H A N N E L S  

M U S I C  C H A N N E L S  

950 

951 

952 

953 

954 

955 

956 

957 

958 

959 

960 

962 

963 

964 

965 

966 

967 

968 

969 

970 

971 

972 

973 

974 

976 

977 

978 

979 

980 

981 

982 

983 

984 

985 

986 

987 

988 

989 

990 

991 

992 

993 

995 

996 

999 

Y2K 

Rock 

Pop Adult 

Alternative Rock Classics 

Hit List 

Swinging Standards 

Heavy Metal 

Folk Roots 

Urban Beats 

Classic R 'n '  B and Soul 

Jukebox Oldies 

Adult Alternative 

Flashback 70 's 

Remember the 80 's 

Jammin '  

Romance Latino 

The Chill Lounge 

Maximum Party 

Classic Rock 

Latino Tropical 

The Blues 

Bluegrass 

No Fences 

Country Classics 

Holiday Hits 

Gospel 

The Light 

Easy Listening 

The Spa 

Kids '  Stuff 

Today 's Latin Pop 

Rock en Español 

Groove (Disco & Funk) 

Latino Urbana 

Hot Country 

Retro Latino 

Soul Storm 

Dance Clubbin '  

Rock Alternative 

Jazz Masters 

Jazz Now 

Smooth Jazz 

classic Masters 

Eclectic Electronic 

Hip Hop 

400 

401 

402 

410 

411 

412 

440 

441 

442 

450 

451 

452 

HBO 

HBO Family 

HBO Signature 

Cinemax 

MoreMax 

ActionMax 

STARZ 

STARZ Kids & Fam .  

STARZ inBlack 

STARZ ENCORE 

STARZ ENCORE Black 

STARZ ENCORE Classic 

453 

454 

460 

461 

462 

463 

470 

471 

472 

STARZ ENCORE Suspense 

STARZ ENCORE Westerns 

Showtime 

Showtime 2 

Showcase 

Showtime Beyond 

The Movie Channel 

The Movie Channel Xtra 

Flix 

P R E M I U M  C H A N N E L S  

Updated on April 11, 2018


