

# CHANNEL GUIDE

## ESSENTIAL PACKAGE

4	KFOR-NBC	71	KTUZ-Telemundo
5	KOCO-ABC	72	EWTN
9	KWTV-CBS	210	Me-TV
13	OETA-PBS	211	Antenna TV
14	KTBO-TBN	212	News 9 Now
25	KOKH-FOX	213	OETA Kids
26	C-SPAN	214	QUBO
34	KOCB-The CW	215	Charge!
39	The Weather Channel	221	TBD
41	QVC	222	This TV
43	KAUT-Freedom 43	223	Stadium
46	KOCM-Daystar	224	COMET TV
47	HSN	225	Escape
52	KSBI 52 Family	226	OETA Okla
62	KOPX-ION	227	OETA Create
69	BYU TV		
70	Inspiration Network		

## EXPANDED PACKAGE

3	IFC	65	FYI
6	ESPN	66	Vice
8	TNT	67	Bravo
10	TBS	68	Disney Jr.
11	FX	73	Lifetime Movie Net.
12	Syfy	74	AMC
15	ESPNU	75	A&E
16	ESPN2	76	Lifetime Movie Net.
17	ESPN Classic	77	Oxygen
18	ESPN News	78	WE TV
19	Fox Sports OK	79	Turner Classic Movies
20	FXX	81	FX Movie Channel
21	Fox Sports 1	82	Lifetime Real Women
22	Golf Channel	89	GAC
23	NBC Sports Network	91	Disney Channel
24	NFL Network	94	DisneyXD
27	CNN	95	Cartoon Network
28	TruTV	98	Discovery
29	Fox News	99	Investigation Discov.
30	Fox Business	100	OWN
31	HLN	101	Destination America
33	MSNBC	102	Discovery Family Ch.
35	CNBC	103	Science
37	Fox Sports Plus	104	American Hero's Ch.
39	The Weather Ch. OKC	105	BBC America
40	USA Network	108	Outdoor Channel
42	Food Network	110	RFD-TV
44	E!	111	SEC Network
45	DIY Network	113	Nat Geo Wild
48	HGTV	216	Universal Kids
49	Cooking Channel	218	Fuse
50	Discovery Life Channel	220	Fusion
51	WGN		
53	Freeform		
55	Hallmark		
56	GSN		
57	Boomerang		
58	Hallmark Movie & Myst.		
59	National Geographic		
60	History Channel		
61	TLC		
63	Travel Channel		
64	Animal Planet		

## HD CHANNELS

1004	KFOR-NBC
1005	KOCO-ABC
1006	ESPN
1009	KWTV-CBS
1011	FX
1012	Syfy
1013	OETA-PBS
1015	ESPNU
1016	ESPN2
1018	ESPNNews
1019	Fox Sports OK
1020	FXX
1021	Fox Sports 1
1023	NBC Sports
1024	NFL Network
1025	KOKH-FOX
1033	MSNBC
1034	KOCB-The CW
1035	CNBC
1040	USA Network
1042	Food Network
1043	KAUT-Freedom 43
1048	HGTV
1051	WGN
1052	KSBI 52 Family
1053	Freeform
1058	Hallmark Movie & Myst.
1059	National Geographic
1060	History Channel
1061	TLC
1062	KOPX-ION
1063	Travel Channel
1064	Animal Planet
1067	Bravo
1071	KTUZ-Telemundo
1073	Lifetime Movie Net.
1075	A&E
1076	Lifetime
1091	Disney Channel
1094	DisneyXD
1098	Discovery
1101	Destination America
1103	Science
1111	SEC Network
1117	AXS TV
1118	HDNet Movies
1119	Velocity

## PREMIUM CHANNELS

400	HBO
401	HBO Family
402	HBO Signature
410	Cinemax
411	MoreMax
412	ActionMax
440	STARZ
441	STARZ Kids & Fam.
442	STARZ inBlack
450	STARZ ENCORE
451	STARZ ENCORE Black
452	STARZ ENCORE Classic

## PREMIUM CHANNELS

453	STARZ ENCORE Suspense
454	STARZ ENCORE Westerns
460	Showtime
461	Showtime 2
462	Showcase
463	Showtime Beyond
470	The Movie Channel
471	The Movie Channel Xtra
472	Flix

## MUSIC CHANNELS

950	Y2K
951	Rock
952	Pop Adult
953	Alternative Rock Classics
954	Hit List
955	Swinging Standards
956	Heavy Metal
957	Folk Roots
958	Urban Beats
959	Classic R 'n' B and Soul
960	Jukebox Oldies
962	Adult Alternative
963	Flashback 70's
964	Remember the 80's
965	Jammin'
966	Romance Latino
967	The Chill Lounge
968	Maximum Party
969	Classic Rock
970	Latino Tropical
971	The Blues
972	Bluegrass
973	No Fences
974	Country Classics
976	Holiday Hits
977	Gospel
978	The Light
979	Easy Listening
980	The Spa
981	Kids' Stuff
982	Today's Latin Pop
983	Rock en Español
984	Groove (Disco & Funk)
985	Latino Urbana
986	Hot Country
987	Retro Latino
988	Soul Storm
989	Dance Clubbin'
990	Rock Alternative
991	Jazz Masters
992	Jazz Now
993	Smooth Jazz
995	classic Masters
996	Eclectic Electronic
999	Hip Hop